


9:49 Am Madras High School/ 390 Se 10th St. 

BUS-#72PM 

12:49 PM Bridges High School / 410 SE 41h Slreel 
12:54 PM Madras High School/ 390 SE 10th Street 
1:16 PM 1132 Paiule Ave 
1:20 PM Foster St & W Hills Dr 
1:22 PM Shepard Ln & W Hills Dr 
1:23 PM Kalish Rd&W Hills Or 
2:26 PM NW County Line Rd & IJS-26 
2:33 PM 8230 NW County Line Rd 
4:12 PM 8259 NW County Line Rd 
4:57 PM 8550 B160 Rd 
5:12 PM Simnasho & S-400 
5:13 PM 540 Hwy 3 
5:44 PM S-300 Rd & Hwy 3 
6:34 PM S-120 Rd & Hwy 3 
6:34 PM 7230 Hwy 3 

BUS-#66AM 

5:57 AM 6846 NW Columbia Dr 
5:58 AM 6825 NW Boise Dr 
6:04 AM 8725 NW Columbia Dr 
6:08 AM 738 NW Jooiper ln 
6:15 AM NW Ivy Ln & N Adams Or 
6:18 AM NW Boise Dr & NW Ivy ln 
6:19 AM 1383 NW Ivy ln 
6:29 AM NW Fir ln & NW Highwa'f 26 
6:36 AM NW Gumwood ln & NW Boise Or 
6:37 AM 5724 HW Boise Dr 
6:39AM 5027 NW Boise Dr 
6:45 AM 5205 NE Barnes Dr 
6:52 AM 1760 NW Elm Ln 
7 :04 AM NW Pacific Dr & NW Dogwood ln 
7:13AM 520 NW Glass Dr #2 
7 :14 AM 705 NW Glass Dr 
7:16AM 611 NW Birch ln 
7:18AM NW Golf Course Or & NW Birch ln 
7:21 AM NW aeveland St & NW !st St 
7:25 AM 246 NE Jefferson St 
7 :33 AM Madras High School/ 390 SE 10th St. 
7:43AM JCMS / 1180SEKemperWay 

BUS-#66PM 

2:45 PM JCMS / 1180 SE Kemper Way 
3:15 PM Madras Hi�1 School / 390 SE 10th Street 
3:30 PM 96 Northeast Bean Olive 
3:30 PM NE Loucks Rd & NE Bean Or 
3:32 PM NE Loucks Rd & tJE Chapel St 
3:32 PM NE Loucks Rd & NE Lakeside Dr 
3:34 PM 246 NE Jefferson St 
3:38 PM 23 Northwest Depot Road 
3:40 PM NW Birch ln & NW Golf Course Dr 
3:42 PM 611 NW Birch Ln 
3:42 PM 1029 Norlhwest Birch lane 
3:44 PM 520 NW Glass Dr #2 
3:45 PM 565 Northwest Glass Drive 
3:46 PM 705 NW Glass Or 
3:48 PM 1546 Northwest □ackamas Drive 
3:50 PM 1728 Northwest Oackamas Drive 
3:55 PM NW Paciftt: Dr & NW Dogwood ln 
3:55 PM 3066 Northwest Pacific Drive 
4:10 PM 1760 NW Bm ln 
4:13 PM NW Fir ln & NW Highway 26 
4:19 PM 5205 NE Ban1es Dr 
4:25 PM 5027 NW Boise Dr 
4:25 PM 5724 NW Boise Dr 
4:27 PM NW Gumwood ln & NW Boise Dr 
4:29 PM 7825 Northwest Boise Drive 
4:43 PM 265 Northwest Juniper lane 
4:44 PM 738 NW Jlll!iper IJ1 
4:48 PM 1383 NW Ivy ln 
4:50 PM 7642 Northwest Columbia Olive 
4:53 PM 7846 NW Columbia Dr 
5:00 PM 5770 Northwest Columbia Drive 
5:02 PM 5959 Northwest Columbia Olive 
5:05 PM 6846 NW Columbia Dr 
5:07 PM 6825 NW Boise Dr 
5:12 PM 8725 NW Columbia Dr 
5:17 PM NW Ivy ln & N Adams Dr 
5:19 PM HW Boise Dr & NW Ivy ln 

BUS-1182AM 

6:12AM Inactive/ Hwy 8 & Kah-Nee-Ta Pool 
6:16 AM 10150 Neesha Way 
6:22 AM 6 794 Webster Rat 
6:30 AM 6640 Wolfe Point 
6:30 AM Wolfe Point & Webster flat 
6:31 AM 6600 Webster Rat Rd 
6:32 AM 6615 Webster Rat Rd 
6:39 AM 6328 Smmyside Dr 
6:40 AM 6332 Sunnyside Dr 
6:41AM Ea�eView&SllllllYside Dr 
6:42AM Cresmew & Sunnyside Or 
6:44 AM Salmon & Sunnyside Or 
6:46AM Tmsh SI & Sunnyside 
6:50 AM 4455 NW Upper Ory Creel: Tri 
6:51 AM 453 NW Upper Ory Creek Tri 
6:52 AM Beaver Or & Upper Ory Creel: Rd 
6:53 AM 4442 NW Upper Dry Creel: Tri 
6:54 AM NW Ory Creel: Tr & Tommie St 
6:55 AM 4307Tommie SI 
6:56 AM 4328 Tommie St 
6:5 7 AM 4338 Tommie St 
7:01AM Holliday St & Nw Ory Creek Tr 
7 :05 AM Miller Heights & Nw Hwy 3 Rd 
7 :06 AM Wasco SI & Paiute Ave 
7 :09 AM Bear & Quai!Trail 
7: 10 AM Jm1iper & QuailTrail 
7:12AM Chucl\ar Rd & Quai!Trail 
7:40AM Bridges High School/ 410 SE 4th Street 
7:45 AM MHS/ 390 SE !Ott1 Street 

BUS -#82 PM 

1:40 PM Transportation Yard / 67 4 SE Buff Street 
2:00 PM Metolius Elementary /420 SW Bulle Avenue 
2:30 PM **Kids aub** (BHSI / 410 SE 4th St 
2:37 PM Jefferson Coooty Middle School 
2:50 PM Kids Oub/BHS 410 SE 4th Street 
3:10 PM Madras High School 390 SE 10th Street 
3:40 PM Chukar & Bus Bani Rd 
3:42 PM Chuckar Rd & Quail Trail 
3:45 PM Jlll!iper & Quail Trail 
3:46 PM Bear & Quai!Trail 
3:46 PM Wasco St & PaiuteAve 
3:47 PM Miller Heights & NW Hwy 3 Rd 
3:51 PM Upper Dry Creel: & Tommie St 
3:54 PM 4307Tommie St 
3:56 PM 4328 Tommie St 
3:5 7 PM 4338 Tommie St 
3:58 PM 4442 NW Upper Ory Creel: Tri 
3:59 PM Beaver Dr & Upper Dry Creel: Rd 
4:00 PM 4450 NW Upper Dry Creel: Ti1 
4:01 PM 4455 NW Upper Dry Creel: Tri 
4:03 Pt.I Tmsh SI & Sunnyside 

4:06 PM Salmon & Sunnyside Dr 
4:07 PM Cresmew & Sunnyside Or 
4:08 PM Ea�e View & SIHlllyside Or 
4:09 PM 6332 Surniyside Or 
4:13PM 6328 Sullll)'side Dr 
4:14 PM 6640Wolfe Pointe Drive 
4:15 PM 6600Webster Rat Rd 
4:22 PM 6794 Webster Rat Rd 
4:32 PM *Hamlets Laoodromat' / 10150 Neesha Way 
4:35 PM Inactive / Hwy 8 & Kah-Nee-Ta Pool 

BUS-#76AM 

6:11AM 6510 Hwy 3 
6:26 AM 7121 Hwy 3 
6:29 AM 7230 Hwy 3 
6:31AM 7250/7252 Hwy 3 
6:35 AM Rd 300 & Hwy 3 
6:38 AM 7 455 Hwy 3 
6:47 AM Hwy 9 & Simtustus SI 
6:59 AM 8550 B160 Rd 
7:18AM 8251 NW County Line Rd 
7:19 AM 8209 NW County Line Rd 
7 :23 AM NW County line Rd & Us-26 
7:38AM 2514 looksh 
7:39AM 2523looksh 
7:40 AM 2522 Looksh 
7:42AM 2576 Mt.Jefferson 
7:46AM Bear&Quaillrail 
7:47AM QuailTrail&JooiperSt 
7:48AM Chukar&QuailTrail 
7:50 AM Warm Springs K -8 Academy/ 50 Chukar Road 

BUS-#76PM 

2:45 PM Warm Springs K-8Academy / 50 Chukar Road 
3:02 PM Chukar & Quan Trail 
3:06 PM Jlll!iper & QuailTrail 
3:08 PM Bear & Quail Trail 
3:12 PM 2514 Looksh 
3:12 PM 2523 looksh 
3:20 PM 2576 Mt.Jefferson 
3:31 PM 6510 Hwy 3 
3:57 PM 7230 Hwy 3 
3:59 PM 7252 Hwy 3 
4:02 PM 7402 Hwy 3 
4:02 PM 7 455 Hwy 3 
4:06 PM 7707 Hwy 9 
4:24 PM 8550 8160 Rd 
4:47 PM 8209 NW C0UNlY LINE RO 
4:48 PM 8251 NW Coooty line Rd 
4:49 PM NW Coooly Line Rd & US-26 


